
	型式認可編號
	
	設備名稱
	緊急照明燈

	廠牌
	
	產地
	國產

	光源種類
	LED
	適用範圍
	供緊急照明使用

	設備規格

	項次
	型號
	燈源
功率(W)*數量
	緊急電源
	額定電壓
(Vac)
	額定頻率
(Hz)
	安裝
方式

	
	
	
	種類
	電壓/容量*數量
	
	
	

	主型式
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	系列型號
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



